
WISHLIST QUOTE

QUOTE DATE: 14/05/2024

QUOTE NO: 3DRGLS

WISHLIST QUOTE TO:

Project No:

Casa / Project Name: Aberdeen

Design Company: Nando’s Limited UK

Contact: Hannah Huson

Contact No: x

Email: Hannah.h@morenomasey.com

DESIGNER MAKER:

Company: TheUrbanative 

Contact: N/A 

Contact No: +27 11 568 7490

Email: hello@theurbanative.com

Item Description Dimensions Price Specifications Quantity Total

MANGBETU PLANTER

Mangbetu Planter LRG-

Indoor

1000 x 500 x 680 

120
R 5,750.00 R 0.00 5.00 R 28,750.00

Specifications:
PPC Coating: Forest Green (RAL 6009) Legs/Frame: Black (RAL 9011) Cord colour: Red or if

possible as shown in the image attached

MANGBETU ROUND PLANTER

Mangbetu Round Planter-

Indoor

500 x 250 x 680 

80
R 3,500.00 R 0.00 3.00 R 10,500.00

Specifications:
Powdercoating: Orange as shown in image attached - please can you provide the RAL Cord

Colour: Black Legs/Frame: Black (RAL 9011) as shown in image attached

Custom-Aberdeen Nasara

Screens- Part 1

Custom-Aberdeen Nasara

Screen 1-Host Unit (2 parts)

1900 x 60 x 1800 R 35,005.00 R 0.00 1.00 R 35,005.00

Specifications:
0010 - Custom Nasara Screen 1_Host Unit (2 parts) 1900mm x 60mm x 1800mm (H) Forest

and olive powdercoated steel Cord: Olive Rope

Custom-Aberdeen Nasara

Screens- Part 1

Custom-Aberdeen Nasara

Screen 2-Packing Station

870 x 60 x 1800 R 12,805.00 R 0.00 1.00 R 12,805.00

Specifications:
0010 - Custom Nasara Screen 2_Packing Station 870mm x 60mm x 1800mm (H) Forest

powdercoated steel Cord: Olive Rope

Custom-Aberdeen Nasara

Screens- Part 1

Custom-Aberdeen Nasara

Screen 3-Waiting Area

1800 x 60 x 1800 R 33,350.00 R 0.00 1.00 R 33,350.00



Item Description Dimensions Price Specifications Quantity Total

Specifications:
0010 - Custom Nasara Screen 3_Waiting Area (2 parts) 1800mm x 60mm x 1800mm (H)

Forest powdercoated steel Cord: Olive Rope

Custom-Aberdeen Nasara

Screens- Part 1

Custom-Aberdeen Nasara

Screen 4-End Banquette

1400 x 60 x 1800 R 27,395.00 R 0.00 1.00 R 27,395.00

Specifications:
0010 - Custom Nasara Screen 4_End Banquette 1400mm x 60mm x 1800mm (H) Forest and

olive powdercoated steel Cord: Olive Rope

Custom-Aberdeen Urbantive

Screens-Part 2

Custom-Aberdeen

Urbanative Nasara Screen 5-

Drinks Unit (2 parts)

1300 x 60 x 1190 R 24,105.00 R 0.00 1.00 R 24,105.00

Specifications:
0010 - Custom Nasara Screen 5_Drinks Unit (2 parts) 1300mm x 60mm x 1190mm (H) Forest

powdercoated steel Cord: Orange Rope

Custom-Aberdeen Urbantive

Screens-Part 2

Custom-Aberdeen

Urbanative Nasara Screen 7-

RH (5 parts)

4000 x 60 x 300 R 23,340.00 R 0.00 1.00 R 23,340.00

Specifications:
0010 - Custom Nasara Screen 7_RH (5 parts) 4000mm x 60mm x 300mm (H) Forest

powdercoated steel Cord: Orange Rope

Custom-Aberdeen Urbantive

Screens-Part 2

Custom-Aberdeen

Urbanative Nasara Screen 6-

Middle Banquette (2 parts)

4600 x 60 x 300 R 24,200.00 R 0.00 1.00 R 24,200.00

Specifications:
0010 - Custom Nasara Screen 6_Middle Banquette (5 parts 4600mm x 60mm x 300mm (H)

Forest powdercoated steel Cord: Olive Rope

Custom-Aberdeen Urbantive

Screens-Part 2

Custom-Aberdeen

Urbanative Nasara Screen 8-

LH (5 parts)

4500 x 60 x 300 R 14,500.00 R 0.00 1.00 R 14,500.00

Specifications:
0010 - Custom Nasara Screen 8_LH (5 parts) 4500mm x 60mm x 300mm (H) Forest

powdercoated steel Cord: Orange Rope

Portal Manager
Zeca Lopes

zeca@nandos.com



Packaging/Crating:
Transport

Cost of Goods
Freight/Shipping

Purpose Levy
Management Fee

Total

R 25,000.00
R 0.00

R 258,950.00
R 0.00

R 11,697.50
R 11,697.50

R 282,345.00

DELIVERY ADDRESS: Unit FS17, Union Square, Guild Street, Aberdeen, , Aberdeen, Scotland, United Kingdom, AB11 5RG 

EMD
Estimated Manufacturing Date

2024-07-26 

Portal Manager
Zeca Lopes

zeca@nandos.com

Portal Manager
Zeca Lopes

zeca@nandos.com


